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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Mike Olson             M3539          1/5    6:55       34:33
2     Shelley Stephenson     F3034          1/6    8:16       41:17
3     Janet Holland          F5559          1/7    8:17       41:24
4     Erin Beck              F3034          2/6    8:52       44:20
5     Rob Wiesert            M4549          1/3    8:54       44:30
6     Mark Hubler            M4549          2/3    8:57       44:41
7     Jake Vlasak            M3539          2/5    9:01       45:04
8     Kristy Tolman          F3539          1/5    9:02       45:10
9     Abigail McMullen       F2529          1/4    9:03       45:15
10    Brian McMullen         M2529          1/3    9:04       45:16
11    Emily Harvey           F3539          2/5    9:15       46:11
12    Chris Albright         M3539          3/5    9:18       46:28
13    John M Marsh Jr        M6064          1/2    9:21       46:45
14    Maureen Schlerf        F5559          2/7    9:23       46:52
15    Billie Cartwright      F4549          1/9    9:24       47:00
16    Kody Gabriel           F3539          3/5    9:33       47:43
17    Jason Crafton          M5054          1/2    9:47       48:51
18    Mina Buchanan          F1114          1/1    9:56       49:37
19    Carolyn Knight         F4549          2/9    9:56       49:38
20    Lance Hay              M5054          2/2    9:59       49:51
21    Kirsten Drager         F2024          1/1   10:01       50:04
22    Luke McSweeney         M3539          4/5   10:06       50:27
23    Cheryl Froehlich       F4044          1/6   10:07       50:35
24    Will Stutesman         M3034          1/2   10:16       51:17
25    Steve Derlacki         M3034          2/2   10:19       51:31
26    Luda Wiesert           F4549          3/9   10:23       51:55
27    Jana Clarke            F2529          2/4   10:30       52:30
28    Anne Kah               F4044          2/6   10:31       52:33
29    Andy Michaud           M5559          1/1   10:32       52:39
30    Polly Kohl             F5054          1/2   10:34       52:46
31    Angie Hubler           F4549          4/9   10:35       52:53
32    Fawnda Thompson        F5054          2/2   10:45       53:45
33    Janet Newport          F4044          3/6   10:57       54:41
34    Dale Smith             M6569          1/1   11:09       55:43
35    Kristi Stutesman       F3034          3/6   11:23       56:51
36    Michele Clemo          F4549          5/9   11:23       56:55
37    Danielle Merrill       F3034          4/6   11:28       57:20
38    Amy Bassett            F3034          5/6   11:29       57:23
39    Janice Buchanan        F4549          6/9   11:29       57:23
40    Ashley Westling        F3034          6/6   11:43       58:32
41    Tori Bendix            F2529          3/4   11:49       59:04
42    Tammy Hines            F5559          3/7   11:49       59:05
43    Terry Falkenstern      F5559          4/7   11:58       59:50
44    Vicki Ash              F3539          4/5   12:00       59:59
45    Jeanne Swenson         F6064          1/1   12:29     1:02:23
46    Jan Stalker            F5559          5/7   12:37     1:03:02
47    George Flefel          M2529          2/3   12:55     1:04:34
48    Tani Michaud           F4549          7/9   12:56     1:04:40
49    Lourdes Sanchez        F4044          4/6   13:30     1:07:26
50    Kara Juza              F5559          6/7   13:51     1:09:11
51    Jaspal Khokhar         M4549          3/3   14:31     1:12:31
52    Cory Rogers            M3539          5/5   14:48     1:13:56
53    Heidi Khokhar          F4549          8/9   15:04     1:15:16
54    Myron Brown            M6064          2/2   15:38     1:18:09
55    Alexandra Schrodt      F1519          1/2   15:39     1:18:14
56    Alexis Knight          F1519          2/2   15:39     1:18:15
57    Bobbi Becker           F3539          5/5   15:52     1:19:16
58    Damon Bray             M1519          1/2   16:25     1:22:01
59    Melodee Bray           F4044          5/6   16:25     1:22:01
60    Wanda Jeppsen          F7579          1/2   16:29     1:22:22
61    Brad Bray              M4044          1/1   17:17     1:26:25
62    Brendan Bray           M1519          2/2   17:51     1:29:11
63    Jane Dods              F7579          2/2   18:07     1:30:33
64    Angela Purviance       F4044          6/6   19:37     1:38:02
65    Jaime Marie            F7074          1/1   19:43     1:38:35
66    Jeanna Robinson        F4549          9/9   20:58     1:44:50
67    Teresa Abbott          F5559          7/7   20:59     1:44:51
68    John Shadell           M2529          3/3   26:13     2:11:04
69    Amy Shadell            F2529          4/4   26:13     2:11:05
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